
Counselor Contact Info: 
Counselor (Last Names A-L)->Mrs. Veronica Garcia veronicgarcia@dallasisd.org 
Counselor (Last Names M-Z)->Ms. Donna Sikes dsikes@dallasisd.org 
 

Remind Codes: 
Seniors-> 
Class of 2026: @lawmag2026 
 
Juniors-> 
Class of 2027: @lawmag2027 
 
Sophomores-> 
Class of 2028: @lawmag2028 
 
Freshmen-> 
Class of 2029: @lawmag2029 
 
 

EIF Advisors: 
 
Jennifer Cabrera 
      Email: jcabrera@educationisfreedom.org 
      Phone Number: 469.978.9294 
Mya Dorsey  
      Email: mdorsey@educationisfreedom.org 
Matthew Wintz 
      Email: mwintz@educationisfreedom.org 
Mathob Diaz 
      Email: mdiaz@educationisfreedom.org 
Hwa Young Lee 
      Email: hyounglee@educationisfreedom.org 



 

Law Magnet Socials: 
@lawlinkcrewleaders 
@lawmag214 
@Thelawlegalpad 
 
 

Townview Info: 
Dr. Paul Tathiah 
Phone: (972) 925-1297 
Email: PTathiah@dallasisd.org 
 
Community Liaison: 
Mrs. Kossie 
Phone: (972) 925-5902 
Email: CKOSSIE@dallasisd.org 

2025-2026 Dallas ISD Assessment Calendar 
 

Law Teacher Info: 
 

Teacher Email 

Mr. Luis Araiza LARAIZAGIL@DallasISD.org 

Mr. Manuel BenZvi MBenZvi@DallasISD.org 

Ms. Marlene Diaz marldiaz@dallasisd.org 

Mr. William Ford WFord@DallasISD.org 

Mr. Rick Frye RFrye@DallasISD.org 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1r1u72t8qvlRqPxP6GFPfYLd04ZBjnswUiz7FNCtEdUU/edit?tab=t.0


Mr. Genci Hasa  ghasa@dallasisd.org 

Mr. Keith Jennings kejennings@dallasisd.org 

Ms. Felicia Morris felijones@dallasisd.org 

Ms. Vanessa Lee vanlee@dallasisd.org 

Mr. Darin Letbetter dletbetter@dallasisd.org 

Mrs. Ana Lopez de Lerena ALOPEZDELERENADE@dallasisd.org 

Mr. Patrick Lyons palyons@dallasisd.org 

Mr. A.J. McCoy AndMcCoy@DallasISD.org 

Ms. Maria Medrano marmedrano@dallasisd.org 

Ms. Thuy Nguyen  THUNGUYEN@dallasisd.org 

Ms. Lezlie Olivares LOlivares@DallasISD.org 

Ms. Aimee Rodas arodas@dallasisd.org 

Mrs. Rozana Rojas rrojas@dallasisd.org 

Mr. Ross Smeltzer rsmeltzer@dallasisd.org 

Mr. Yonathan Tadesse YTadesse@DallasISD.org 

Ms. Tracy Waters trwaters@dallasisd.org 

Ms Gregg mgregg@dallasisd.org 

Mr Zambrano lzambrano@dallasisd.org 
 


	Counselor Contact Info: 
	Remind Codes: 
	EIF Advisors: 
	Law Magnet Socials: 
	Townview Info: 
	2025-2026 Dallas ISD Assessment Calendar 
	Law Teacher Info: 

